Bedrijfsnaam

Metalak BV
Autolakcentrum Brabant
Lak Techniek Brabant BV
Vanesch Verf Groep BV
Hodij Coatings BV

BV Twimva

Hodij Coatings BV
Vanesch Verf Groep BV

Straat

Sir Rowland Hillstraat 8
Van Konijnenbrugweg 79
Weidehek 81 a

Kapitein Hatterasstraat 46
Kuiper 14

Het Poolman 11
Industrieweg 51
Buitenvaart 1206

Postcode
4004 )T
4612 PL
4824 AT
5015 BB
5521 DH
7545 LX
7903 AJ
7905 SG

Plaats

TIEL

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BREDA

TILBURG

EERSEL

ENSCHEDE
HOOGEVEEN
HOOGEVEEN



